SKIN CARE PACKAGING SET	 P1-39
CREAM JAR(ACRYLIC)	 P40-43
CREAM JAR(AIRLESS)	 P44
CREAM JAR(PETG)	 P45
CREAM JAR(PLASTIC)	 P46-47
PET JAR	 P48
ALUMINUM CONTAINER	 P48-49
AIRLESS BOTTLE	 P50-65

LIP STICK CASE	 P83
EYESHADOW & COMPACT CASE	 P84-85
MAKE UP PACKAGING SET	 P86-87
DROPPER BOTTLE	 P88-89
ROLL ON BOTTLE & TUBE	 P90-91
DEODORANT CONTAINER	 P92-93
FOUNDATION STICK CONTAINER	 P93
PE TUBE	 P93-95
CAP	 P96
NAIL POLISH BOTTLE & OTHER	 P97
CATALOGUE
AIRLESS BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                      MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
AB1064-15	 15ml	 42.5	 42.5	 105	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
AB1064-30	 30ml	 42.5	 42.5	 133	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
AB1064-50	 50ml	 42.5	 42.5	 171.5	 ABS- INNER CAP
CJ1131-30	 30g	 56.5	 56.5	 53	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR
CJ1131-50	 50g	 66	 66	 62.5	 ABS-INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
NEW
AB1064-50
AB1064-30
AB1064-15
CJ1131-30
CJ1131-50
1
2
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                         MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D1	 D2	 H
LD1035-30	 30ml	 38	 38	 118	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
LD1035-60	 60ml	 38	 38	 171	 PP-INNER BOTTLE & INNER CAP
LD1035-120	 120ml	 46	 46	 211
CJ1128-15	 15g	 51	 51	 51	 MS-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1128-30	 30g	 59	 59	 59	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1128-50	 50g	 66	 66	 66
           SIZE(mm)
LD1035-30
CJ1128-15
CJ1128-30
CJ1128-50
LD1035-60
LD1035-120
NEW
3
NEW
 ITEM NO. 					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD1037-30	 30ml	 39.5	 97.5		  PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD1037-60	 60ml	 39.5	 130.5		  PE-INNER BOTTLE
LD1037-100	 100ml	 46.5	 137.5
		  ABS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
					     PE-INNER BOTTLE
CJ1130-15	 15g	 48.5	 47		  PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1130-30	 30g	 49	 55.5		  ABS-OUTER CAP
CJ1130-50	 50g	 68	 62.5		  PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
          SIZE(mm)
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD1037-30LD1037-60
LD1037-100
CJ1130-15
CJ1130-30
CJ1130-50
4
NEW
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.
	                      SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
  LD1036-30	 30ml	 43	 132.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
  LD1036-60	 60ml	 52.5	 154	 ABS-CAP
  LD1036-100	 100ml	 53.5	 188.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
  CJ1129-30	 30g	 66.5	 61	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
  				    ABS-OUTER CAP
  CJ1129-50	 50g	 73	 66.5	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
LD1036-100
LD1036-60
LD1036-30
CJ1129-30
CJ1129-50
5
NEW
AIRLESS BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                      MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
AB1060-15	 15ml	 38.5	 38.5	 103	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE  & CAP
AB1060-30	 30ml	 38.5	 38.5	 142	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
AB1060-50	 50ml	 44.5	 44.5	 166.5
CJ1124-30	 30g	 63.5	 63.5	 43.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1124-50	 50g	 69.5	 69.5	 47	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
AB1060-50
AB1060-30
AB1060-15
CJ1124-50
CJ1124-30
6
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                      MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD1033-30	 30ml	 36.5	 36.5	 143.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD1033-50	 50ml	 39.5	 39.5	 168	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE
LD1033-100	 100ml	 45.5	 45.5	 200
CJ1125-30	 30g	 66	 66	 53	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1125-50	 50g	 73.5	 73.5	 58	 ABS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
LD1033-100
LD1033-50
LD1033-30
CJ1125-30
CJ1125-50
NEW
7
LD1028-120
AB1035-50
DT5001-15
DT5001-30
CJ1120-50
CJ1120-30
AIRLESS
NOT AIRLESS
 ITEM NO. 					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
DT5001-15	 15ml	 36.5	 105.5		  ABS-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
DT5001-30	 30ml	 41.5	 121.5		  PET-INNER BOTTLE
					     PP-INNER CAP
AB1035-50	 50ml	 44	 154		  ABS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
					     PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD1028-120	 120ml	 54	 160.5		  ABS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
					     PE-INNER BOTTLE
CJ1120-30	 30g	 56.5	 62		  ABS-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1120-50	 50g	 69	 78		  PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
          SIZE(mm)
AIRLESS & LOTION & DROPPER BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD1031-60
LD1031-80
LD1031-120
LD1031-100
LD1031-40
LD1031-20
CJ1121-15
CJ1121-50
CJ1121-30
 ITEM NO.
SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD1031-20	 20ml	 39	 95
LD1031-40	 40ml	 39	 114.5
LD1031-60	 60ml	 39	 151.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD1031-80	 80ml	 46	 135.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD1031-100	 100ml	 46	 155
LD1031-120	 120ml	 46	 175
CJ1121-15	 15g	 63	 39	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1121-30	 30g	 63	 45.5	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1121-50	 50g	 72.5	 51.5	 ABS-INNER CAP
8
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					              MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D		  H
LD1027-30	 30ml	 42.5		  130	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE
LD1027-60	 60ml	 47		  167	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
					     ABS-CAP
CJ1117-15	 15g	 51.5		  55	 MS-OUTER JAR
CJ1117-30	 30g	 65		  61	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1117-50	 50g	 73		  69	 ABS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
LD1027-60
LD1027-30 CJ1117-15

AB3016
CJ1050-50
CJ1050-30
CJ1050-15
CJ1050-10CJ1050-5
CJ1050-100
CJ1050-150
CJ1050-200
 ITEM NO.	                     SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
AB3014	 15ml	 34	 112	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
AB3015	 30ml	 34	 152.5	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE
AB3016	 60ml	 40.5	 162
CJ1050-5	 5g	 35	 28.5
CJ1050-10	 10g	 47	 33
CJ1050-15	 15g	 56	 39.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1050-30	 30g	 63	 43.5	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1050-50	 50g	 70.5	 50.5	 MS-OUTER CAP
CJ1050-100	 100g	 85.5	 63.5	 ABS-INNER CAP
CJ1050-150	 150g	 95.5	 71.5
CJ1050-200	 200g	 95.5	 85.5
11
LD2005-120
LD2005-50
LD2005-30
LD2005-80
LD2005-15
CJ1057-30
CJ1057-5
CJ1057-10
CJ1057-50
CJ1057-100
CJ1057-15
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.
	                    SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
LD2005-15	 15ml	 36.5	 111
LD2005-30	 30ml	 39.5	 132	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD2005-50	 50ml	 39.5	 153	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD2005-80	 80ml	 49.5	 137
LD2005-120	 120ml	 49.5	 178
CJ1057-5	 5g	 37	 29
CJ1057-10	 10g	 56	 35	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1057-15	 15g	 67	 42	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1057-30	 30g	 67	 45	 ABS-INNER CAP
CJ1057-50	 50g	 76	 49
CJ1057-100	 100g	 88	 62
12
LOTION BOTTLE
& CREAM JAR
AB3008
AB3007
AB3002
AB3003
CJ1002-125
CJ1002-50
CJ1002-15 CJ1002-5
CJ1002-30
 ITEM NO.					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
AB3003	 15ml	 34.5	 31	 111.5
AB3002	 30ml	 34.5	 31	 158	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
AB3007	 60ml	 48.5	 42.5	 164	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE
AB3008	 120ml	 60	 50.5	 178
CJ1002-5	 5g	 35	 33	 24.5
CJ1002-15	 15g	 68	 63	 42	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1002-30	 30g	 67	 62.5	 49	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1002-50	 50g	 74	 69	 50.5
CJ1002-125	 125g	 92.5	 92.5	 60.5
           SIZE(mm)
13
 ITEM NO. 					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD2021-15	 15ml	 38	 109.5
LD2021-30	 30ml	 38	 139.5		  PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD2021-60	 60ml	 44	 166.5		  PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD2021-120	 120ml	 47	 198.5
CJ1032-30	 30g	 61	 60.5		  PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1032-50	 50g	 68	 68
		  PP-INNER  JAR
					     ABS-INNER CAP
          SIZE(mm)
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR

LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD2001-120
LD2001-40
LD2001-80
LD2001-60
CJ1054-30
CJ1054-10
CJ1054-50
CJ1054-100
CJ1054-15
 ITEM NO.
SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD2001-40	 40ml	 38	 117
LD2001-60	 60ml	 38	 155	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD2001-80	 80ml	 45.5	 141	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD2001-120	 120ml	 45.5	 179
CJ1054-10	 10g	 56	 37
CJ1054-15	 15g	 66.5	 44.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1054-30	 30g	 66.5	 48	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1054-50	 50g	 75.5	 53	 ABS-INNER CAP
CJ1054-100	 100g	 88	 65.5
15
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD5017-50
LD5017-100
LD5017-30
LD5017-15
CJ4012-50
CJ4012-15/30
CJ4012-5
CJ4012-10
 ITEM NO.					                         MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD5017-15	 15ml	 37	 37	 108.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
LD5017-30	 30ml	 37	 37	 139.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD5017-50	 50ml	 37	 37	 174	 ABS-INNER CAP
LD5017-100	 100ml	 43	 43	 199
CJ4012-5	 5g	 37	 37	 34.5
CJ4012-10	 10g	 44	 44	 44
CJ4012-15	 15g	 53.5	 53.5	 53.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4012-30	 30g	 53.5	 53.5	 53.5	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ4012-50	 50g	 63	 63	 63
           SIZE(mm)
16
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD5012-120
LD5012-80
LD5012-50
LD5012-30
LD5012-15
CJ4010-50
CJ4010-100
CJ4010-15
CJ4010-30
ITEM NO.
	                    SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
LD5012-15	 15ml	 37	 110.5
LD5012-30	 30ml	 41	 141	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & CAP
LD5012-50	 50ml	 50.5	 163.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD5012-80	 80ml	 59	 162
LD5012-120	 120ml	 58.5	 181
CJ4010-15	 15g	 51	 51.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4010-30	 30g	 61.5	 54	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ4010-50	 50g	 70	 63	 ABS-INNER CAP
CJ4010-100	 100g	 81	 78
17
LD5004-15
LD5004-30
LD5004-60
LD5004-120
CJ4014-15
CJ4014-50
CJ4014-30
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.
SIZE(mm)	            MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD5004-15	 15ml	 40	 105	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD5004-30	 30ml	 40	 125	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE
LD5004-60	 60ml	 40	 173	 ABS-CAP
LD5004-120	 120ml	 53	 183
CJ4014-15	 15g	 70	 33	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ4014-30	 30g	 70	 37	 ABS-OUTER CAP
CJ4014-50	 50g	 80	 46	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
18
AIRLESS BOTTLE & AIRLESS JAR
AB9015G
AB9016G
AB9017G
CJ9004-50
CJ9004-15
CJ9004-30
ITEM NO.
	                      SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
   AB9015G	 50ml	 48.5	 110.5	 SAN-OUTER BOTTLE
   AB9016G	 80ml	 48.5	 137.5	 PP-INNER  BOTTLE & CAP
   AB9017G	 120ml	 48.5	 174.5
   CJ9004-15	 15g	 56.5	 59.5	 SAN-OUTER JAR & CAP
   CJ9004-30	 30g	 56.5	 71	 PP-INNER JAR
   CJ9004-50	 50g	 63.5	 77.5
19
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.
	                    SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
LD5013-15	 15ml	 45	 101
LD5013-30	 30ml	 45	 115.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD5013-50	 50ml	 45	 135.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD5013-80	 80ml	 53	 158
LD5013-120	 120ml	 53	 177.5
CJ4006-15	 15g	 63	 41	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4006-30	 30g	 63	 52.5	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ4006-50	 50g	 71.5	 58
LD5013-120
LD5013-80
LD5013-50
LD5013-30
LD5013-15
CJ4006-15 CJ4006-30
CJ4006-50
20
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD2019-100
LD2019-60
LD2019-30
LD2019-15
CJ1096-50
CJ1096-20/30
 ITEM NO.					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D1	 D2	 H
LD2019-15	 15ml	              38		  112
LD2019-30	 30ml	              38		  127.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD2019-60	 60ml	              47		  145.5	 PET-INNER BOTTLE
LD2019-100	 100ml	              47		  177.5
CJ1096-20	 20g	 65.5	 58	 59	 PMMA-OUTER CAP & OUTER JAR
CJ1096-30	 30g	 65.5	 58	 59	 PP-INNER CAP & INNER JAR
CJ1096-50	 50g	 74	 65.5	 67
          SIZE(mm)
21
AB1042-50
Airless or Not Airless
AB1042-15
Airless or Not Airless
CJ1105-50
CJ1105-15CJ1105-30
AB1042-30
Airless or Not Airless
AIRLESS OR LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.
	                      SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
   AB1042-15	 15ml	 40	 114.5	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
   AB1042-30	 30ml	 46	 131.5	 PP-INNER  BOTTLE(AIRLESS)
   AB1042-50	 50ml	 46	 160.5	 PET-INNER  BOTTLE(NOT AIRLESS)
   CJ1105-15	 15g	 65	 70.5	 MS-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
   CJ1105-30	 30g	 72	 79	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
   CJ1105-50	 50g	 80	 87
22
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.
	                    SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
LD5011-15	 15ml	 41	 108
LD5011-30	 30ml	 41	 120.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD5011-50	 50ml	 41	 140.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD5011-80	 80ml	 49	 161
LD5011-120	 120ml	 49	 181
CJ4002-15	 15g	 56.5	 52.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4002-30	 30g	 65.5	 61	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ4002-50	 50g	 74.5	 70	 ABS-INNER CAP
LD5011-120
LD5011-80
LD5011-50
LD5011-15

AB4004-1	 80ml	 40	 154
AB4005-1	 100ml	 40	 176
AB4007-1	 120ml	 40	 195.5
AB4008-1
AB4005-1
AB4007-1
AB4004-1
AB4003-1
AB4002-1
CJ4019-50
CJ4019-30
CJ4019-15
ITEM NO.
                     SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL	 VOLUME	 D	 H
CJ4019-15	 15g	 62.5	 41	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ4019-30	 30g	 62.5	 50	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ4019-50	 50g	 71	 57	 ALUMINUM-OUTER CAP
AB4001-1
24
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD5001-50
LD5001-30
LD5001-140
LD5001-15
CJ4007-50
CJ4007-30
 ITEM NO.					                MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD5001-15	 15ml	 46	 30	 105	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD5001-30	 30ml	 46	 30	 133.5	 PE-INNER BOTTLE
LD5001-50	 50ml	 53	 35	 151.5	 ABS-CAP
LD5001-140	 140ml	 61	 42	 183
CJ4007-30	 30g	 72.5	 62	 48	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ4007-50	 50g	 78	 67.5	 53	 ABS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
25
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD5018-50
LD5018-80
LD5018-120
LD5018-30
CJ4013-50
CJ4013-15
CJ4013-30
 ITEM NO.					                         MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD5018-30	 30ml	 40	 40	 134
LD5018-50	 50ml	 40	 40	 156	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
LD5018-80	 80ml	 48	 48	 162	 PE-INNER BOTTLE
LD5018-120	 120ml	 48	 48	 187.5
CJ4013-15	 15g	 61.5	 61.5	 39	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4013-30	 30g	 61.5	 61.5	 47	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ4013-50	 50g	 70	 70	 53.5
           SIZE(mm)
26
LD5010-100
LD5010-80 LD5010-30/50
CJ4022-50
CJ4022-30
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                 MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD5010-30	 30ml	 42.5	 42.5	 126	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD5010-50	 50ml	 42.5	 42.5	 126	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD5010-80	 80ml	 42.5	 42.5	 165	 ABS-CAP
LD5010-100	 100ml	 42.5	 42.5	 170
CJ4022-30	 30g	 52.5	 52.5	 56	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ4022-50	 50g	 62.5	 62.5	 65	 ABS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
27
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
AB3006
AB3009
AB3001
AB3005
CJ1031-30
CJ1031-50
CJ1031-15
CJ1031-5
 ITEM NO.					                     MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D1	 D2	 H
AB3005	 15ml	 37	 31.5	 112
AB3001	 30ml	 37	 31.5	 161	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
AB3006	 60ml	 49.5	 40.5	 164	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE
AB3009	 120ml	 60.5	 47.5	 179
CJ1031-5	 5g	 37.5	 33	 25.5
CJ1031-15	 15g	 68	 60	 41.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1031-30	 30g	 68	 60	 47	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1031-50	 50g	 74.5	 66	 54
           SIZE(mm)
28
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                         MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D1	 D2	 H
LD2012-30	 30ml	 43.5	 37.5	 117.5	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
LD2012-50	 50ml	 43.5	 37.5	 140.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD2012-100	 100ml	 49.5	 41	 180.5
CJ1030-15	 15g	 49.5	 45	 38.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1030-30	 30g	 63.5	 56	 46.5	 PP-INNER JAR
CJ1030-50	 50g	 67.5	 59.5	 54.5	 ABS-CAP
           SIZE(mm)
LD2012-100
LD2012-50
LD2012-30
CJ1030-50
CJ1030-15 CJ1030-30
29
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LD3001-50
LD3001-100
LD3001-140
LD3001-30
LD3001-20
LD3001-15
CJ1009-50
CJ1009-15
CJ1009-5
CJ1009-30
CJ1009-10
 ITEM NO.
                       SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 L	 W	 H
LD3001-15	 15ml	 34	 34	 100
LD3001-20	 20ml	 34	 34	 114	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD3001-30	 30ml	 34	 34	 125	 PE-INNER BOTTLE
LD3001-50	 50ml	 34	 34	 150	 ABS-CAP
LD3001-100	 100ml	 41.5	 41.5	 169
LD3001-140	 140ml	 47	 47	 192
ITEM NO.
	                     SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 L	 W	 H
CJ1009-5	 5g	 33	 33	 26
CJ1009-10	 10g	 46	 46	 36	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1009-15	 15g	 53	 53	 39	 PMMA-OUTER CAP
CJ1009-30	 30g	 58	 58	 42	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1009-50	 50g	 66.5	 66.5	 48
AIRLESS BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                      MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
AB7003-15	 15ml	 37	 37	 98	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
AB7003-30	 30ml	 37	 37	 126	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
AB7003-50	 50ml	 37	 37	 164.5	 ABS- CAP
CJ1010-30	 30g	 61	 61	 44.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1010-50	 50g	 71	 71	 48.5	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
           SIZE(mm)
AB7003-50
AB7003-30
AB7003-15
CJ1010-50
CJ1010-30
30
LD1017-100
LD1017-30
LD1017-15
CJ2002-50
CJ2002-30
CJ2002-15
CJ2002-50H
 ITEM NO.
                   SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME	 D	 H
LD1017-15	 15ml	 30	 96	 GLASS-BOTTLE
LD1017-30	 30ml	 36.5	 115	 ALUMINUM-OUTER CAP(100ml)
LD1017-100	 100ml	 43	 140	 PP-INNER CAP(100ml)
CJ2002-15	 15g	 47	 40	 GLASS-JAR
CJ2002-30	 30g	 52.5	 41	 ALUMINUM-OUTER CAP
CJ2002-50	 50g	 59.5	 47	 PP-INNER CAP
CJ2002-50H	 50g	 59.5	 54
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
31
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD1032-15	 15ml	 37	 37	 108	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE
LD1032-30	 30ml	 37	 37	 137.5	 ALUMINUM-OUTER CAP
LD1032-50	 50ml	 37	 37	 173.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE & INNER CAP
CJ1122-30	 30g	 62	 62	 67	 PMMA-OUTER JAR
CJ1122-50	 50g	 71	 71	 73	 ALUMINUM-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
LD1032-50 LD1032-30 LD1032-15 CJ1122-50 CJ1122-30
AIRLESS BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
 ITEM NO.					                       MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D		  H
					     SAN-OUTER BOTTLE
AB1051-30	 30ml	 42		  123.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
AB1051-50	 50ml	 42		  154	 MS-OUTER CAP
					     ABS-INNER CAP
CJ1123-30	 30g	 58.5		  66	 ABS-OUTER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1123-50	 50g	 65.5		  76.5	 MS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR
           SIZE(mm)
AB1051-50 AB1051-30 CJ1123-50 CJ1123-30
32
AIRLESS BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LOTION BOTTLE & AIRLESS JAR
AB1046-50
LD1026-80 LD1026-50 LD1026-30 CJ9007-30
AB1046-30 CJ1116-50 CJ1116-30
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D		  H
AB1046-30	 30ml	 62		  126	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE
AB1046-50	 50ml	 70		  143	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
					     ABS-CAP
CJ1116-30	 30g	 75		  90	 MS-OUTER JAR
CJ1116-50	 50g	 88		  104	 PP-INNER JAR
					     ABS-OUTER CAP & INNER CAP
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
			   H
LD1026-30	 30ml	 54.5    42		   146.5	 MS-OUTER BOTTLE
LD1026-50	 50ml	   55.5   42.5	  164	 PP-INNER BOTTLE
LD1026-80	 80ml	  63      49		  180	 ABS-CAP
					     MS-OUTER JAR
CJ9007-30	 30g	    69.5		    93	 PP-INNER JAR
					     ABS-CAP
D1 D2
33
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                        SIZE(mm)	                          MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
					     PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
LD5015-40	 40ml	 39	 39	 143	 PETG-INNER BOTTLE(40ml)
LD5015-120	 120ml	 45	 45	 203	 PE-INNER BOTTLE(120ml)
					     PP-INNER CAP
CJ4020-30	 30g	 52.5	 52.5	 68.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4020-50	 50g	 63.5	 63.5	 82	 PETG-INNER JAR
					     PP-INNER CAP
LD5015-120LD5015-40CJ4020-50CJ4020-30
AIRLESS OR LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D		  H
					     MS-OUTER BOTTLE
AB1041-30	 30ml	 49.5		  132.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE(AIRLESS)
AB1041-50	 50ml	 49.5		  171.5	 PET-INNER BOTTLE(NOT AIRLESS)
					     ABS-CAP
CJ1104-30	 30g	 58		  68	 MS-OUTER JAR
CJ1104-50	 50g	 67		  78.5	 ABS-OUTER CAP
					     PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
AB1041-50
Airless or Not Airless
AB1041-30
Airless or Not Airless
CJ1104-50 CJ1104-30
34
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
LD5014-30	 30ml	 42.5	 40.5	 111	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & OUTER CAP
LD5014-60	 60ml	 42.5	 40.5	 163.5	 PP-INNER BOTTLE & INNER CAP
LD5014-120	 120ml	 49.5	 47	 186.5
CJ4025-15	 15g	 54	 52	 54.5	 PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ4025-30	 30g	 54	 52	 54.5	 PETG-INNER JAR
CJ4025-50	 50g	 63	 61	 64	 PP-INNER CAP
LD5014-120 LD5014-60 LD5014-30 CJ4025-50 CJ4025-15/30
NEW
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)
MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D		  H
LD1038-50	 50ml	 56		  154
	 PMMA-OUTER BOTTLE & CAP
					     PETG-INNER BOTTLE
					     PMMA-OUTER JAR & OUTER CAP
CJ1132-50	 50g	 79		  62
	 PP-INNER JAR & INNER CAP
LD1038-50 CJ1132-50 35
36
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
PB8014-120
PB8014-60
PB8014-30
PB8014-15
CJ1068-30
CJ1068-50
 ITEM NO.	                      SIZE(mm)	 MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
PB8014-15	 15ml	 34	 32	 112
PB8014-30	 30ml	 34	 32	 136	 PP
PB8014-60	 60ml	 41	 37	 150
PB8014-120	 120ml	 48	 42	 164
CJ1068-30	 30g	 62	 57	 44
CJ1068-50	 50g	 69	 62	 52
PP
37
ITEM NO.	                        SIZE(mm)	                            MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
CJ1043-20	 20g	 59	 59	 44.5	 PP-OUTER JAR & INNER JAR & INNER CAP
CJ1043-40	 40g	 69	 69	 50	 ABS-OUTER CAP
CJ1043-200	 200g	 102	 101.5	 61
PB8012-200
PB8012-100
PB8012-50
PB8012-20
PB8012-400
PB8012-300
CJ1043-20
CJ1043-40
CJ1043-200
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)	           MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 L	 W	 H
PB8012-20	 20ml	 29.5	 18.5	 83.5
PB8012-50	 50ml 	 43	 23.5	 120.5
PB8012-100	 100ml	 52.5	 28	 144.5	 PE-BOTTLE
PB8012-200	 200ml	 66	 35.5	 177	 ABS-OUTER CAP
PB8012-300	 300ml	 68	 44.5	 186.5	 PP-INNER CAP
PB8012-400	 400ml	 80	 40	 215.5
38
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)	                   MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
LD1034-30	 30ml	 35.5	 86.5
LD1034-50	 50ml	 35.5	 117	 PP-BOTTLE & CAP
LD1034-100	 100ml	 40	 148.5
LD1034-120	 120ml	 40	 169
CJ1127-15	 15g	 42	 36
CJ1127-30	 30g	 49	 43
PP-OUTER JAR & CAP & INNER JAR
CJ1127-50	 50g	 57	 50.5
CJ1127-100	 100g	 69	 61.5
NEW
LD1034-100
LD1034-120
LD1034-50
CJ1127-15
CJ1127-30
CJ1127-50
CJ1127-100
LD1034-30
39
LOTION BOTTLE & CREAM JAR
ITEM NO.	                         SIZE(mm)	  MATERIAL
VOLUME
	 D	 H
PB7030-30	 30ml	 26.5	 127
PB7030-130	 130ml	 41.5	 163.5	 PET-BOTTLE
PB7030-150	 150ml	 44.5	 162
PB7030-200	 200ml	 53	 160
CJ1091-15	 15g	 44.5	 31.5
CJ1091-30	 30g	 51	 36	 PETG-JAR
CJ1091-50	 50g	 56.5	 43	 ABS-CAP
CJ1091-100	 100g	 74	 46.5
PB7030-130
PB7030-150
PB7030-200 PB7030-30
CJ1091-100